
Shara Wallace 

Ares Wealth Management Solutions 

Tel:  312-887-0776 

Email:  swallace@aresmgmt.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

 Chad Hartwick 

Comply 

Tel:  517-376-3197 

Email:  chartwick@comply.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

John Kranik 

Dimensional Fund Advisors 

Tel:  512.306.4330 

Email:  john.kranik@dimensional.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

 Olivia Sjostrom 

Dimensional Fund Advisors 

Tel:  512-306-4959 

Email:  olivia.sjostrom@dimensional.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

Tyler Sigler 

First Trust 

Tel:  313-600-0610 

Email:  tsigler@ftadvisors.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

 Mark DeKorne 

First Trust Advisors L.P. 

Tel:  6166477974 

Email:  mdekorne@ftadvisors.com 

LEADING PARTNER 
 

Nick Carrico 

Carrico Maldegen Insurance Agency 

Tel:  248-504-2552 

Email:  ncarrico@carricomaldegen.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Rich Carrico 

Carrico Maldegen Insurance Agency 

Tel:  2487737932 

Email:  rcarrico@carricomaldegen.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Josh Mathia 

Carrico Maldegen Insurance Agency 

Tel:  248-504-2551 

Email:  jmathia@carricomaldegen.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Del Wensley 

Carrico Maldegen Insurance Agency 

Tel:  248-504-2551 

Email:  dwensley@carricomaldegen.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Mary Thomas 

Charles Schwab & Company 

Tel:  248-277-4072 

Email:  mary.j.thomas@schwab.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Erica Jennewine 

Chubb 

Tel:  2487657946 

Email:  erica.jennewine@chubb.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

John Landis 

Credit Union Trust 

Tel:  13134074154 

Email:  jlandis@credituniontrust.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Jordan Summers 

Credit Union Trust 

Tel:  9893881713 

Email:  jsummers@credituniontrust.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 



Jerry Auippa 

Longbridge Financial, LLC 

Tel:  281.460.2267 

Email:  jauippa@longbridge-financial.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Matt Barley 

Primark Capital 

Tel:  303-501-8894 

Email:  mbarley@primarkcapital.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Jason Fox 

Primark Capital 

Tel:  303-501-8872 

Email:  jfox@primarkcapital.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Sherry Bryan 

Small Business Association of Michigan 

Tel:  (517) 712-8343 

Email:  sherry.bryan@sbam.org 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Steve Zimmerman 

Thrivent Asset Management 

Tel:  248-730-4300 

Email:  steven.zimmerman@thriventfunds.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Sue Fisher 

United Healthcare 

Tel:  6169160927 

Email:  suhey_fisher@uhc.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Tabitha Mullen 

United Healthcare 

Tel:  2489049800 

Email:  tabitha_mullen@uhc.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

 Tina Johnson 

UnitedHealthcare 

Tel:  8045025529 

Email:  tina_h_johnson@uhc.com 

CONNECTING PARTNER 
 

Rob Lane 

Advyzon 

Tel:  206-970-3937 

Email:  robert.lane@advyzon.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Joe Rimac 

Advyzon 

Tel:  312-248-1682 

Email:  joe.rimac@advyzon.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

Derek Archey 

Comprehensive Planning, Inc. 

Tel:  (248) 909-3565 

Email:  archeyd@compreplan.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Margaret Dunlap 

CoreCap Advisors 

Tel:  2487803538 

Email:  margaret.dunlap@corecapinv.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

Max Pett 

CoreCap Advisors 

Tel:  2487841361 

Email:  max.pett@corecapinv.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Austin Turner 

Nationwide 

Tel:  9194481803 

Email:  turna7@nationwide.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 



Nathan Nord 

Nationwide Advisory Solutions 

Tel:  3802513204 

Email:  nordn1@nationwide.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Lauren Metaj 

Northern Trust 

Tel:  12483615842 

Email:  lm252@ntrs.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

Chad Creasey 

RCB & Associates LLC 

Tel:  616-233-9050 x2 

Email:  ccreasey@rcbassociatesllc.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Rich Marion 

Sigma Financial Corporation 

Tel:  7348451310 

Email:  rmarion@bdops.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

Kody McCrate 

Sigma Financial Corporation 

Tel:  5179185445 

Email:  kmccrate@bdops.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

 Keith McFadyen 

Sit Mutual Funds 

Tel:  6302350065 

Email:  krm@sitinvest.com 

COMMUNITY PARTNER 
 

Ken Evangelista 

CG Advisor Network 

Tel:  517-908-4700 

Email:  kene@cgadvisornetwork.com 

COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR 
 

 Chuck Story 

Rehmann 

Tel:  8105137336 

Email:  chuck.story@rehmann.com 

THURSDAY LUNCH SPONSOR 
 

   

   

   


